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Date : 21/.85./ 2020

Fee Structure for First Year B.Tech/B.Arch

;|
No. ‘ Particulars
i
i
01 | Tuition Fee
02 | Institute Development
Fees(One Time)
03 | Library Fees
| _
04 | Computer and Internet
Fees
05 | Student activity Fees
06 | Training & Placement
| Fees )
07 | Examination Fees
08 \[ Student Safety Insurance
09 ‘T Medical Fees
10 ’MISFccs -
. | _
TOTAL Rs.
Note:-

time of

Academic session 2020 -21

*Annual
Family
Income

l.ess than

1.0 Lakhs
Nil
4000

250

500

13000

Amount in Rs.

_(General/0BC()
- *Annual

Family
Income 1.0
| Lakhsto5
‘ lL.akhs

41667
4000

1500
1000 '

2300
1000

| 2000 |
| 450
250
500

| 54667 |

Annual
Family
Income
Above 5
l.akhs

125000
4000

1500

1000

2300

1000

2000

450

250
500

138000

Amount
In Rs.
(General-
PH/
OBC-PH)

Nil
4000

1500
1000

2300
1000

|

2000
450

Amount
in Rs.
(S5C/ST/
SC-PH/
ST-PH)

Nil
4000

1500
1000

2300
1000

2000
450

250
500

13000

* Candidate has to produce the annual Parental/Family income certificate for the financial year 2019-20 at the
admission. Income certificate must be issued on or after 01/04/2020 Without annual income

certificate, student will not be given remission of tuition fee. The certificate should be issued by the competent
authority (e.g.DM/DC/Tahsildar).

Copy to:-

1. Director NIT Raipur.
All Deans for Information.
All HODs for displaying of dept. Notice Board.

Joint Registrar.

Main Notice Board.
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Deputy Registrar (F&A).

MIS Team for necessary action

[
'
—

Registrar
National Institute of Technology
Raipur, (C.G.)



