



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान रायपुर NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-I/2020/. 1.28

Date: 21/5/2020

Fee Structure for First Year B.Tech/B.Arch Academic session 2020 -21

S. No.	Particulars	Amount in Rs. (General/OBC)			Amount In Rs.	Amount in Rs.
		01	Tuition Fee	Nil	41667	125000
02	Institute Development Fees(One Time)	4000	4000	4000	4000	4000
03	Library Fees	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
04	Computer and Internet Fees	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
05	Student activity Fees	2300	2300	2300	2300	2300
06	Training & Placement Fees	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
07	Examination Fees	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
08	Student Safety Insurance	450	450	450	450	450
09	Medical Fees	250	250	250	250	250
10	MIS Fees	500	500	500	500	500
TOTAL Rs.		13000	54667	138000	13000	13000

Note:- * Candidate has to produce the annual Parental/Family income certificate for the financial year 2019-20 at the time of admission. Income certificate must be issued on or after 01/04/2020 .Without annual income certificate, student will not be given remission of tuition fee. The certificate should be issued by the competent authority (e.g.DM/DC/Tahsildar).

Registrar National Institute of Technology Raipur, (C.G.)

Copy to:-

- 1. Director NIT Raipur.
- 2. All Deans for Information.
- 3. All HODs for displaying of dept. Notice Board.
- 4. Joint Registrar.
- 5. Deputy Registrar (F&A).
- 6. Main Notice Board.
- 7. MIS Team for necessary action

